

PARTS LIST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NO
1	COMBUSTOR FLUE BAFFLE	132373
2	FLUE BAFFLE COVER PLATE	132667
3	BOLT HEX HD MACH 1/4-20x1	131164
4	BRICK RTNR RGT SD REAR	132713
5	WASHER FLT 5/16 ID x 1/16 OD	114294
6	COMBUSTOR ASSY	132616
7	SCREW HEX HD SLTD #10x1/2"	135127
8	MAGNET BRKT	121274
9	SA REG DUCT PAINTED	132780
10	SA REG ASSY	700975
11	SPACER 5/16 OD 110" LG	132586
12	OP ROD HANDLE	125318
13	SIGHT GLASS MOUNT GSKT	132527
14	SIGHT GLASS MNT W/GASKET	700991
15	NUT HEX 1/4-20	114111
16	SCREW HEX HD SLTD #10x1"	132594
17	SIGHT GLASS W/GSKT	700983
18	SIGHT GLASS GSKT	132519
19	SCREW HEX HD SLTD #8-32x5/16	132608
20	SIGHT GLASS COVER	132500
21	COMBUSTOR SUPPORT	132675
22	SUPPORT PIN	132659
23	BRICK RTNR RGT SD FRNT	132764
24	SPACER	114553